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REME | B | A% REE | B | A% REME | B | A% REME | B | A% | | REE| IR | A% | |(REE| BE | A%
79. 4 1 1 72.5 178 5 67.5 1017 30 62.5 3634 80 57.5 8957 132 52.56 16860 206
79.1 2 2 72. 4 183 7 67.4 1047 33 62.4 3714 73 57. 4 9089 120 52. 4 17066 167
78.9 4 1 72.3 190 12 67.3 1080 25 62.3 3787 75 57.3 9209 124 52.3 17233 174
78.2 5 1 12.2 202 13 67.2 1105 35 62.2 3862 79 57.2 9333 118 52.2 17407 172
78.1 6 2 72.1 215 6 67.1 1140 26 62.1 3941 84 57.1 9451 137 52.1 17579 175
77.5 8 2 72.0 221 6 67.0 1166 30 62.0 4025 86 57.0 9588 136 52.0 17754 168
17.2 10 1 71.9 221 10 66.9 1196 29 61.9 4111 79 56.9 9724 120 51.9 17922 145
77.1 11 3 71.8 2317 11 66.8 1225 41 61.8 4190 91 56.8 9844 133 51.8 18067 174
76.9 14 1 71.17 248 6 66.7 1266 40 61.7 4281 99 56.7 9977 149 51.7 18241 183
76.8 15 3 71.6 254 9 66.6 1306 42 61.6 4380 67 56.6 10126 124 51.6 18424 178
76.17 18 2 71.56 263 6 66.5 1348 48 61.5 4447 103 56.5 10250 146 51.56 18602 173
76.6 20 1 71. 4 269 7 66.4 1396 30 61.4 4550 87 56.4 10396 140 51.4 18775 203
76.5 21 1 71.3 276 11 66.3 1426 46 61.3 4637 105 56.3 10636 145 51.3 18978 177
76.4 22 3 71.2 2817 10 66.2 1472 43 61.2 4742 109 56.2 10681 165 51.2 191565 182
76.3 25 1 71.1 297 12 66 .1 1515 35 61.1 4851 86 56. 1 10846 145 51.1 19337 186
76.2 26 1 71.0 309 12 66.0 15560 36 61.0 4937 84 56.0 10991 153 51.0 195623 194
76.0 217 2 70.9 321 12 65.9 1586 51 60.9 56021 101 55.9 11144 136 50.9 19717 170
75.9 29 1 70.8 333 16 65.8 1637 40 60.8 6122 91 55.8 11280 161 50.8 19887 194
75.17 30 3 70.7 349 16 65.7 1677 43 60.7 5213 99 55.7 11441 161 50.7 20081 175
75.6 33 3 70.6 365 9 65.6 1720 40 60.6 5312 113 55.6 11592 155 50.6 20256 204
75.5 36 2 70.5 374 14 65.5 1760 52 60.5 54256 108 55.5 11747 168 50.5 20460 171
75. 4 38 5 70.4 388 10 65.4 1812 42 60.4 65633 118 55. 4 11915 160 50. 4 20631 186
75.3 43 3 70.3 398 11 65.3 1854 49 60.3 6651 116 55.3 12075 183 50.3 20817 181
75.2 46 3 70.2 409 10 65.2 1903 49 60.2 5767 107 55.2 12258 162 50.2 20998 195
75.1 49 3 70.1 419 12 65.1 19562 45 60.1 5874 112 55. 1 12420 142 50.1 21193 201
75.0 52 3 70.0 431 20 65.0 1997 50 60.0 5986 107 55.0 12562 168 50.0 21394 217
74.9 55 4 69.9 451 17 64.9 2047 59 59.9 6093 112 54.9 12730 184 49.9 21611 193
74.8 59 2 69.8 468 22 64.8 2106 57 59.8 6205 110 54.8 12914 163 49.8 21804 197
74.17 61 9 69.7 490 22 64.7 2163 56 59.7 6315 96 54.7 13067 164 49.7 22001 203
74.6 70 2 69.6 512 19 64.6 2219 57 59.6 6411 102 54.6 13221 177 49. 6 22204 181
74.5 72 2 69.5 531 27 64.5 2276 62 59.5 65613 110 54.5 13398 174 49.5 22385 194
74. 4 74 2 69.4 5568 15 64.4 2338 54 59. 4 6623 121 54.4 13672 167 49. 4 22579 199
74.3 76 4 69.3 573 19 64.3 2392 63 59.3 6744 119 54.3 13739 178 49.3 22778 185
74.2 80 1 69.2 592 22 64.2 2455 54 59.2 6863 123 54.2 13917 187 49.2 22963 202
74.1 81 5 69.1 614 23 64.1 2509 62 59.1 6986 118 54.1 14104 164 49.1 23165 189
74.0 86 6 69.0 637 20 64.0 2571 68 59.0 7104 11 54.0 14268 161 49.0 23354 182
73.9 92 6 68.9 657 20 63.9 2639 68 58.9 7215 128 53.9 14429 165 48.9 23536 179
73.8 98 3 68.8 677 31 63.8 2707 49 58.8 7343 121 53.8 14594 173 48.8 23715 206
73.17 101 7 68.7 708 217 63.7 2756 66 58.7 7464 119 53.7 14767 168 48.7 23921 189
73.6 108 7 68.6 735 21 63.6 2822 65 58. 6 7583 110 53.6 14925 170 48. 6 24110 172
73.5 115 5 68.5 756 35 63.5 2887 12 58.5 7693 122 53.5 15095 191 48.5 24282 207
73. 4 120 6 68. 4 791 19 63.4 29569 60 58. 4 78156 116 53.4 156286 175 48. 4 24489 172
73.3 126 5 68.3 810 25 63.3 3019 65 58.3 7931 135 53.3 156461 174 48.3 24661 173
73.2 131 5 68.2 835 23 63.2 3084 78 58.2 8066 109 53.2 156635 162 48.2 24834 189
73.1 136 10 68. 1 8568 28 63.1 3162 87 58. 1 8175 135 53.1 15797 197 48. 1 25023 186
73.0 146 8 68.0 886 32 63.0 3249 65 58.0 8310 121 53.0 15994 163 48.0 25209 188
72.9 154 9 67.9 918 25 62.9 3314 85 57.9 8431 126 52.9 161567 154 47.9 25397 194
72.8 163 4 67.8 943 24 62.8 3399 74 57.8 856567 127 52.8 16311 198 47. 8 255901 184
172.17 167 7 67.7 967 217 62.7 3473 64 57.7 8684 148 52.7 16509 170 47.7 257175 181
12.6 174 4 67.6 994 23 62.6 3537 97 57.6 8832 125 52. 6 16679 181 47. 6 25956 154




REME | B | A% REE | B | A% REME | B | A% REME| IR | A% | | FEE| IBEZ | A%
47.5 26110 199 42.5 34615 132 37.56 40233 12 32.56 42483 29 27. 4 42933 3
47. 4 26309 177 42. 4 34747 143 37.4 40305 80 32.4 42512 20 27.3 42936 2
47.3 26486 148 42.3 34890 139 37.3 403856 79 32.3 42532 18 27.1 42938 1
47.2 26634 187 42.2 35029 135 37.2 40464 74 32.2 42550 20 26.9 42939 2
47. 1 26821 188 42.1 35164 152 37.1 40538 74 32.1 42570 15 26.8 42941 1
47.0 27009 194 42.0 35316 146 37.0 40612 65 32.0 425856 11 26.17 42942 1
46.9 27203 177 41.9 35462 154 36.9 40677 73 31.9 42596 16 26.6 42943 1
46. 8 27380 175 41.8 35616 129 36.8 40750 54 31.8 42612 15 26.3 42944 1
46.7 27555 194 41.7 35745 141 36.7 40804 60 31.7 42627 18 25.5 42945 2
46. 6 27749 178 41.6 35886 132 36.6 40864 51 31.6 42645 16 25.2 42947 1
46.5 279217 156 41.5 36018 138 36.5 40915 81 31.56 42661 9 24.6 42948 1
46. 4 28083 173 41.4 36156 151 36.4 40996 55 31.4 42670 14 24.5 42949 1
46.3 28256 175 41.3 36307 121 36.3 41051 63 31.3 42684 11 23.9 42950 4
46. 2 28431 193 41.2 36428 154 36.2 41114 55 31.2 42695 14
46. 1 28624 185 41.1 36582 118 36.1 41169 53 31.1 42709 13
46. 0 28809 180 41.0 36700 101 36.0 41222 41 31.0 42722 10
45.9 28989 183 40.9 36801 130 35.9 41263 53 30.9 42732 20
45. 8 29172 186 40. 8 36931 122 35.8 41316 54 30.8 42752 10
45.7 29358 194 40.7 37053 137 35.7 41370 43 30.7 42762 9
45. 6 29552 184 40. 6 37190 125 35.6 41413 48 30.6 42771 10
45.5 29736 178 40.5 37315 109 356.5 41461 69 30.56 42781 7
45. 4 29914 191 40. 4 37424 114 35.4 41530 45 30. 4 42788 15
45.3 30105 174 40.3 37538 93 356.3 41575 46 30.3 42803 10
45.2 30279 166 40.2 37631 117 35.2 41621 47 30.2 42813 9
45. 1 30445 178 40. 1 37748 111 35.1 41668 48 30.1 42822 7
45. 0 30623 159 40.0 37859 105 35.0 41716 39 30.0 42829 11
44.9 30782 169 39.9 37964 126 34.9 41755 46 29.9 42840 11
44.8 309561 168 39.8 38090 107 34.8 41801 39 29.8 42851 5
44.7 31119 183 39.7 38197 128 34.7 41840 34 29.7 42856 6
44.6 31302 154 39.6 38325 123 34.6 41874 36 29.6 42862 5
44.5 31456 179 39.56 38448 96 34.5 41910 27 29.56 42867 7
44. 4 31635 169 39. 4 38544 98 34.4 41937 31 29. 4 42874 5
44.3 31804 136 39.3 38642 100 34.3 41968 29 29.3 42879 4
44.2 31940 1652 39.2 38742 93 34.2 41997 40 29.2 42883 4
44 .1 32092 168 39.1 38835 94 34.1 42037 31 29.1 42887 1
44.0 32260 167 39.0 38929 104 34.0 42068 29 29.0 42888 4
43.9 324217 165 38.9 39033 117 33.9 42097 35 28.9 42892 2
43.8 32592 167 38.8 39110 89 33.8 42132 30 28.8 42894 7
43.7 32759 167 38.7 39199 97 33.17 42162 27 28.17 42901 2
43.6 32926 154 38.6 39296 100 33.6 42189 34 28.6 42903 1
43.5 33080 182 38.56 39396 80 33.5 42223 30 28.5 42904 7
43. 4 33262 166 38. 4 39476 89 33.4 42253 39 28. 4 42911 1
43.3 33428 165 38.3 39565 90 33.3 42292 39 28.3 42912 2
43.2 33593 174 38.2 39655 80 33.2 42331 29 28.2 42914 5
43 .1 33767 161 38.1 39735 91 33.1 42360 23 28. 1 42919 2
43.0 33928 141 38.0 39826 90 33.0 42383 23 28.0 42921 3
42.9 34069 136 37.9 39916 90 32.9 42406 16 27.9 42924 3
42.8 34205 135 37.8 40006 80 32.8 42422 20 27.8 42927 1
42.7 34340 123 37.17 40086 63 32.17 42442 17 27.17 42928 3
42. 6 34463 152 37.6 40149 84 32.6 42459 24 27.5 42931 2




